Mar 18 2005 12:50	TRIAD PROFESSIO	NAL SERVIC	770 777 20	094	p.1
, Division of Corporatio	Division of Public Ac	rtment of S Corporations cess System		S ^{Page 1}	of l
	Electronic Fil	ing Cover Shee	et 	,	··· ··*
	ease print this page and use (shown below) on the top an				·
	(((H05000	067844 3)))			
Note: DO	NOT hit the REFRESH/REI page. Doing so will gen	LOAD button on erate another cov	your browser fr ver sheet.	om this	
To:		<u> </u>	1999 199 199 219 199 1995 1995 1995 1995	<u> </u>	
Divis	sion of Corporations Number : (850)205-03	383	*		····
From:					
Accou Phone Fax 1	int Number : 12002000009	91	CES, LLC		·
2 NOL	• .				978 GAR
RECEIVED 05 MAR 18 PM 12: 12 UNISION OF CORPORTION	LIMITED LIABI	LITY CO	MPANY	<u></u>	· · · ·
RECEIVED 05 MAR 18 PH 12: 11 VIS 18 UF CURPOR	St. Johns Proper	ty Company, l	rrc :	05 H	
H E H	Certificate of Status		0	JUL 1	
Ua	Certified Copy		1	<u>୍</u> ପ ମୁନ୍ଦ	41
	Page Count Estimated Charge		02 55.00		
				LEE. FLORIDA	, · · · · 早 *
······································					·····
Biectronic Biling	Manu Comport	he filing	即由临外	rcess Halp	· ` *

.

•

1

₩.

,

.

E Cutates ...

1

p.2

(((H05000067844 3)))

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name:

The name of the Limited Liability Company is:

St. Johns Property Company, LLC

ARTICLE II - Address:

The mailing address and street address of the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is:

Principal Office Address:

1115 Marbella Plaza Drive

Tampa, Florida 33619

Mailing Address:

1115 Marbella Plaza Drive

Tampa, Florida 33619

ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered Office, & Registered Agent's Signature: The name and the Florida street address of the registered agent are:

1	Yame	A Sol	30
526 E. Park Avenue			3
Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)			R
			81
Tallahassee	_ FLORIDA 32301		
City, State, and Zip		1 10	2
	ot service of process for the above		

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited [lability --company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the properand complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent afprovided for in Chapter 608; Florida Statutes..

Inc Nation 1 D Registered Agent's Signature

Page 1 of 2 (CONTINUED)

(((H05000067844 3)))

1 1

÷

- -- Int H --

p.3

· · · · · · · · · · · · ·

(((H05000067844 3)))

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

Title: "MGR" = Manager "MGRM" = Managing Member

MCRM

Name and Address:

Parker Investments, Inc. 1115 Marbella Plaza Drive Tampa, Florida 33619

(Use attachment if necessary)

NOTE: An additional article must be added if an effective date is requested.

REQUIRED SIGNATURE:

lef Nectain ander 0

Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member.

(In accordance with section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true.)

Alexander T. McClain By: Typed or printed name of signee

05 MMR 신험 8 _____ AM 11: 07 1.5.4 <u>ت الم</u>

Filing Fees:

'4 |

\$100.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization \$ 25.00 Designation of Registered Agent \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)

Page 2 of 2

(((H05000067844 3)))

I j